

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 239 OF 2006

RITU DEVI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAHUL DEO UPADHYAY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 08/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil K. Ojha, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for counter affidavit.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

S.G.SHAH
Registrar